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Stno
1
1
2
2
3
3
6
4
5
7
4 FERDI (3)
9
10
8
5

11

SI No

8503448
8670167

INDIVIDUAL (ISR) (1)

8010662

8519896
1001630
8275093
2107610

8514588
9005246

8668695

Name

INDIVIDUAL (HKG) (2)

Charmaine Fung
Kwok Wai Choy

Dmitry Perchonok

INDIVIDUAL (RUS) (4)

Dmitrii Safonov
Ekaterina Harchenko
Aleksandr Harchenko
Alex Curdy

Egemen Yigit Bulbll
Veli Emre
Mehlika Sultan Bozalan

INDIVIDUAL (USA) (1)

Brian Poon

6 ALTUN ORYANTIRING VE ASK (20)

15
25
28
23
14
29
18
22
31
26
13
21
17
27
19
24
30
20
16
12

2049959
2227818
2227813
2227829
2046990
8527416
2046930
2227815
8527422
8527428
2029653

2046928
8527438
2227817
2227821
8503785
8105512
2227823
2046926

Zeynep Irmak Uzdilli
Rizgar Bigen

Umut Eren Ozge
Kemal Kutlukaya
Yagmur Beren Ozge
Ibrahim Demirci

Simay Giinduz

ibrahim Aras Sakonder
Murat Gorguli

Demir Deniz Demircan
Fatma Eda Kasap
Halil Alakusak

Defne Ece Karakas
Efe Glinay

Duriye Sila Akbas
Mehmet Deniz Karakas
Kayra Mete Sakaoglu
Svetlana Nazirova
Birce Glnan Yelboga
Rimeysa Nida Aksu

7 AMAZON ORYANTIRING DSK (1)

32

8514618

Azra Aydin

HKG

ISR

RUS

TUR

USA

TUR

TUR

Class

W21E
M21E

M50

M35
W21A
M21E
M60

M16
M40
W14

M21E

W12
M12
M14
M12
W12
M16
W14
M12
M18
M14
W12
M12
W14
M14
W20
M12
M18
W55
W14
WOP

w18

Start

11:56:00
12:04:00

11:47:00

11:49:00
11:49:00
12:07:00
12:19:00

11:45:00
12:05:00
12:07:00

12:01:00

11:46:00
11:48:00
11:53:00
11:54:00
11:55:00
11:57:00
11:58:00
12:00:00
12:02:00
12:02:00
12:04:00
12:09:00
12:10:00
12:14:00
12:14:00
12:15:00
12:17:00
12:17:00
12:19:00
12:21:00

12:13:00
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0 Stno SINo Name Class Start
8 ANKARA ORIENTEERING SK-AOSK (2) TUR

1 34 8636948 Eylul Senal W21E 11:47:00

2 33 8500733 Betiil Onal W21E 11:59:00
9 AYDIN KUYUCAK BELEDIYESI SK (5) TUR

1 35 2661118 Azra Hanca W16 11:48:00

2 39 2500330 Aziz Oztiirk M18 11:59:00

3 38 2661116 Ali Emre Buyukkambak M18 12:08:00

4 37 2661115 Onur Ekinoglu M16 12:18:00

5 36 2154757 Guldenaz Camli w18 12:22:00
10 BALIKESIR DOGA SK (1) TUR

1 40 8501382 Alptekin Ozdemir M18 12:23:00
11 BALIKESIR GSIM SK (9) TUR

1 45 8514597 Zeynep igyer W16 11:45:00

2 54 8501387 Hiseyin Sahan M20 11:54:00

3 43 8510232 Ceren Ceylan W16 11:57:00

4 48 8500727 Duygu Yigen W21E 12:02:00

5 52 1426892 Kadir Acet M18 12:05:00

6 44 8503724 Hatice Ceylin Selcuk W16 12:12:00

7 51 8503784 Baris Aydin M18 12:14:00

8 53 8500726 Halil Ozdemir M20 12:15:00

9 47 8501364 Buse Acll w20 12:17:00
12 BALIKESIR ORYANTIRING SK (2) TUR

1 57 8510205 Ensar Demiraslan M16 11:54:00

2 56 8510206 Efe Inci M14 12:11:00
13 BASKENT HEDEF SK (1) TUR

1 58 8109277 Yury Masnyy M21E 12:10:00
14 BOSTANLISPOR SK (2) TUR

1 59 8514697 Bisra Altun W21A 11:52:00

2 60 8523335 Eymen Vatansever M16 12:12:00
15 BURSA ORYANTIRING SK (3) TUR

1 61 8150612 Asylieiar Akhmetova W14 12:04:00

2 62 8041223 Emine Oztiirk W50 12:11:00

3 63 2078644 Radik Akhmetov M45 12:24:00
16 CANAKKALE GSIiM SK (1) TUR

1 64 8518817 Nurtekin Cura M35 11:58:00
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0 Stno SINo Name Class Start
17 DEGERLI ZAMANLAR SK (2) TUR

1 65 2771009 Ecem Enyarici W12 11:49:00

2 66 8523867 Nazmi Mert Uner M14 12:08:00
18 DEMIRCI AKINCILARI SK (2) TUR

1 68 8510199 Zeynep Sena Ozkara W16 11:51:00

2 67 8503780 Ela Nur Sénmez W16 12:00:00
19 DUZCE GSIM SK (4) TUR

1 72 8522193 Mustafa Avkas M20 11:48:00

2 71 8501368 Muhammed Sadik Seydioglu M20 12:00:00

3 70 8502532 Ibrahim Ali Dalgig M20 12:09:00

4 69 8511247 Altan Eren Ersoy M20 12:18:00
20 FAURI (1) MDA

1 73 8655573 Ana Marusceac W21E 11:50:00
21 GEBZE GSIM SK (2) TUR

1 75 8526085 Oksan Girgin Hologlu W45 11:49:00

2 74 8526050 Berra Hologlu w18 12:16:00
22 GURPINAR YESIL VADI SK (1) TUR

1 76 8511073 Sedanur Balikcl W16 12:06:00
23 ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-iOG (6) TUR

1 81 2073048 Mehmet Erkan Aktirk M20 11:45:00

2 82 8501360 Faruk Furkan Reis M35 11:55:00

3 80 8523290 Deniz Emre Ates M20 11:57:00

4 78 8521132 Ahmet Efe Acikgoz M20 12:12:00

5 77 2067861 Meryem Reis w14 12:16:00

6 79 2130994 Atakan Barig Etik M20 12:21:00
24 iZMIR GSIM SK (6) TUR

1 84 2046991 Ege Tuna Hasangebi M12 11:51:00

2 88 8527417 Caner Balat M35 11:52:00

3 86 2227830 Ihsan Karaca M12 11:57:00

4 83 2047000 Zeynep Naz Aydin W12 11:58:00

5 85 2046929 Emre Beypinar M12 12:03:00

6 87 2046986 Onur Seckin M14 12:17:00
25 iZMIR GSM (1) TUR

1 90 2046987 Tolga Hasancgebi M45 12:21:00
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26 1ZMiR ORYANTIRING SK (15) TUR
1 99 8503748 ltir Atadiyen W45 11:46:00
2 96 8503735 Eda Deniz Damar W40 11:47:00
3 92 8032151 Alicja Wlodarczyk W10 11:50:00
4 102 Umut Dora Senduran M16 11:51:00
5 97 8032150 Agnieszka Wlodarczyk W45 11:52:00
6 104 Hakan Oge M40 11:56:00
7 101 8525075 Mahmut Uras Tengiz M16 12:00:00
8 98 1416853 Funda Ifakat Tengiz W45 12:01:00
9 105 8004603 Lukasz Wlodarczyk M40 12:02:00
10 100 8511053 Emre Arda Damar M12 12:06:00
11 93 8511056 Gokce Ozman W12 12:07:00
12 106 8503753 Salih Emre Damar M40 12:08:00
13 94 8220948 Wiktoria Wlodarczyk w18 12:10:00
14 103 1416850 Onur Murat Inal M21A 12:10:00
15 91 8503763 Go6zde Duran WOP 12:24:00
27 JANDARMA GUCU SK (1) TUR
1 107 8646925 Betll Esner W21E 12:05:00
28 MUGLA ORYANTIRING SK (2) TUR
1 109 8055650 Koray Korkut M20 12:06:00
2 108 8055648 Kerem Aydin M18 12:20:00
29 ORYANTIRING ORDUSU SK (1) TUR
1 110 8510220 Sinan Atakan $Sahin M16 12:09:00
30 SMYRNA DSK (3) TUR
1 112 Meral Caglar Unal W45 11:58:00
2 111 Sinem Sevimli W35 12:07:00
3 113 Alperen Unal M45 12:18:00
31 SOMA ALTINTAS SK (4) TUR
1 114 2771011 Melek Polat W12 11:52:00
2 117 2661094 Sinem Dibektas w14 11:55:00
3 118 2770999 Busra Karakas W16 12:09:00
4 115 8636947 Feyza Ceren Enyarici W14 12:13:00
32 SOMA ILCE SK (2) TUR
1 120 2661090 Yunus Emre Ustiinsoy M14 11:56:00
2 119 2661095 Emin Ender Yesil M12 12:12:00
33 SOMA LINYIT SK (8) TUR
1 124 2771004 Oguzhan Anacg M16 11:48:00
2 121 8523866 Yaren Yazici W16 11:54:00

3 128 2771003 Burak Cidir M18 11:56:00
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33 SOMA LINYIT SK (8) TUR
122 2661091 Mehmet Asim Anag
129 8528096 Furkan Geng
123 8525107 Ahmet Baran Dumenli
125 8528076 Orgun Kiling
130 2771007 Avni Kiyak
34 YAKAMOZ GSK (1) TUR
132 8407007 Ludovic Jacques Antresangle

Class

(cont.)

M14
M20
M16
M16
M21A

M50

Start

11:59:00
12:03:00
12:06:00
12:15:00
12:16:00

11:53:00



